God speaks to us through His Word, so take some time each day this month to write
down the following encouraging Scriptures. If you have time, you might want to also write
a prayer that the Scripture leads you to pray, or your reflections as you write.

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7
Day 8
Day 9

Day 10

O O 0O o o o o o o o O

Day 11

1 Thess. 5:11

Isaiah 40:31

Isaiah 43:2

Joshua 1:9

Proverbs 18:10

Psalm 31:24

Proverbs 3:5-6

2 Corinthians 1:3-4

Isaiah 41:10

John 14:27

John 16:33

L]

O o o o o o o o o o

Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day

Day

tBefiese. con

Be sure to visit iBelieve.com for more Scripture writing guides!

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Psalm 46:1-3

2 Timothy 1:7
Psalm 16:8

Psalm 55:22

1 Peter 5:7

Isaiah 26:3

Psalm 118:14-16
Psalm 119:114-115
Psalm 119:25
Psalm 119:50

Psalm 119:71



