## A 22-DAY SCRIPTURE WRITING GUIDE FOR

## encouragement

God speaks to us through His Word, so take some time each day this month to write down the following encouraging Scriptures. If you have time, you might want to also write a prayer that the Scripture leads you to pray, or your reflections as you write.

Day 1	1 Thess. 5:11	Day 12	Psalm 46:1-3
Day 2	Isaiah 40:31	Day 13	2 Timothy 1:7
Day 3	Isaiah 43:2	Day 14	Psalm 16:8
Day 4	Joshua 1:9	Day 15	Psalm 55:22
Day 5	Proverbs 18:10	Day 16	1 Peter 5:7
Day 6	Psalm 31:24	Day 17	Isaiah 26:3
Day 7	Proverbs 3:5-6	Day 18	Psalm 118:14-16
Day 8	2 Corinthians 1:3-4	Day 19	Psalm 119:114-115
Day 9	Isaiah 41:10	Day 20	Psalm 119:25
Day 10	John 14:27	Day 21	Psalm 119:50
Day 11	John 16:33	Day 22	Psalm 119:71